Georgia Department of Transportation
COST PROPOSAL SUMMARY

Proj. No.: RFQ 19-242

Pl No.: 000000

Prime: Civil Services, Inc.
Date: 20-Jun-2023
Offeror: Civil Services, Inc.

2394 St. Johns Bluff Rd.
Jacksonville, FL 32246

Contact: Christopher Morse
Sr. Bridge Engineer

Contract Office: City of Augusta - Engineering

Contract Action:  Task Order
Contract Type: Cost Plus Fixed Fee

(904) 309-8591
cmorse@ocivilservicesinc.com

Task Order
Totals

Maximum Allowable Cost

$ 39,759.06

(Prime) Maximum Amount for Fixed Fee $ 3,454.00
Provisional Overhead Rate 175.00%
Fixed Fee Percentage 10%

Minimum DBE Percentage

1/12/2024 9:42 AM
CSI_Highland Ave Cost Proposal_Post Design Cover

Project:
County:
Contract Type:
Fixed Fee %:

Master Contract:
Contract Expiration:
Task Order No:

Post Design Services for Highland Ave. Bridge Repair and
Restoration over CSX Railroad - Task Order 3

Richmond

Cost Plus Fixed Fee

10%

contract number
1-Jan-2000
2

Page 1 of 26


mailto:cmorse@civilservicesinc.com

Georgia Department of Transportation

COST PROPOSAL

Proj. No.: RFQ 19-242 Project: Post Design Services for Highland Ave. Bridge Repair and Restoration over CSX Railroad - Task Order 3
PI No.: 000000 County: Richmond Master Contract: contract number
Prime: Civil Services, Inc. Contract Type: Cost Plus Fixed Fee Contract Expiration: 1-Jan-2000
Date: 20-Jun-2023 Fixed Fee %: 10% Task Order No: 2

Cost Sum mary Include a column for each discipline tab included in the prc
By Phase / Discipline / Firm v Formula Pulls Firm Name from each Discipline Tab Ensure formulas link to the corresponding discipline tab.

Phase |Phase Description Total Fee Civil Services, | Civil Services, | Sub Firm Name | Civil Services, | Sub Firm Name | Sub Firm Name | Sub Firm Name | Sub Firm Name | Sub Firm Name | Sub Firm Name

Inc. Inc. 1 Inc. 2 3 3 4 5 6
Enter discipline Project Roadway Design Support | Bridge Design Traffic Environmental | Environmental Survey Aerial Utilities
provided by fitm >>| - \janagement Design Operations Mapping Investigation
(SUE)

Totals $ 39,759.06 | $ - $ 10,119.85 | $ - $ 29,639.21 | $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ -

1 Concept Development $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ = $ = $ = $ =

2 Database Preparation $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ = $ = $ = $ =

3 Environmental Document | $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ =

4 Preliminary Plans $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ = $ = $ =

5 Right of Way Plans $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ = $ = $ =

6 Final Plans $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ = $ = $ =

7 Construction Services $ 39,759.06 | $ - $ 10,119.85 [ $ - $ 29,639.21 | $ - $ - $ - $ = $ =

8 Special Studies $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ = $ = $ =

9 Public Involvement $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ = $ =
Fixed Fee $ 3,454.00 | $ - $ 866.80 | $ = $ 2,587.20 | $ - $ - $ - $ = $ =

Tab Name>> PM1 Rd1 DS1 Brl Trfl Envl Env2 Srvl Map1 SUEL1
DBE (Yes or No) Yes Yes No Yes No No No No No No
DBE Participation $ 39,759.06 | $ - $ 10,119.85 | $ - $ 29,639.21 | $ - $ - $ - $ - $ = $ =
DBE % 100.0% 25.5% 74.5%
Contract DBE Goal % 0.0%
1/12/2024 9:42 AM
CSI_Highland Ave Cost Proposal_Post Design Cost Summary Page 4 of 26



